1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DUNCAN COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
36" ROUND TABLE24X42 RECTANGLE TABLE
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Metal Legs: Legs are of tapered triangular metal and are
8.25” tall.
Glides: Adjustable metal glides
	1)	 Series Name
	2)	 Model Number
	3)	 Quantity
	4)	 Powder Coat Leg Color
	5)	 Laminate / Veneer
     Selection
	6)	 Optional 2nd Laminate
	7)	 Optional Items
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL / DATAPOLISHED CHROME LEGS
DUNCAN
The Duncan occasional tables are a great complement to our Malibu collection, offering
classic shapes. It offers an upper modern drum shape design balanced by tapered legs in
metal or wood. This contemporary look complements our soft seating and is well suited
for lounge areas or collaborative settings.
SOLIDSOLID
SURFACESURFACE
AVAIL ABLEAVAIL ABLE
Note: 	 Factory installed power/data available,
	 See accessories online under 'Products' tab.
OPTIONS
• CODE: 2LC - 2 different color laminates
• CODE: PC - Polished Chrome Legs
• CODE: WOD - Solid Maple Wood Legs
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
Table core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate and phenolic
backing are glued with water based adhesives. Covered top and sides with
high pressure laminate, or choose Optional 2 Different Color laminates.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Metal Legs: Standard Powder Coat
OPTIONAL BASE FINISHES
Metal Legs: Polished Chrome
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
2
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
DUNCAN | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model Table Top
Legs
Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
DUN18S 18" x 18" sq. 4 legs 18" 48 lbs.  $2162  $2379
DUN30S 30" x 30" sq. 4 legs 18" 62 lbs.  $2506  $2722
DUN36S 36" x 36" sq. 4 legs 18" 70 lbs.  $2605  $2823
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC 2 Color Laminate option  $171 per top
PC Polished Chrome Legs  $47 per leg
WOD Solid Maple Wood Legs  $33 ea.
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
30” ROUND TABLE18" SQUARE TABLE
DUNCAN COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
Please specify placement of electrical box for upholstered units or occasional tables
On rectangular coffee tables, please specify electrical placement on long side or short side
B
A
A
DUNCAN | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Top
Legs
Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
DUN18D 18" dia. 4 legs 18" 38 lbs.  $2018  $2164
DUN24D 24" dia. 4 legs 18" 42 lbs.  $2333  $2979
DUN30D 30" dia. 4 legs 18" 45 lbs.  $2516  $3056
DUN36D 36" dia. 4 legs 18" 56 lbs.  $2849  $3096
DUNCAN | OCCASIONAL |WEDGE
Model Table Top
Legs
Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
DUN20W 20° wedge 4 legs 16" 70 lbs.  $3073  $3534
ROUND
SQUARE
WEDGE
3
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
DUNCAN COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
DUNCAN | OCCASIONAL | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top
Legs
Table Shipping
LAMINATE VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
DUN1426 14" x 26" 4 legs 16" 48 lbs.  $2342  $2579
DUN2442 24" x 42" 4 legs 18" 47 lbs.  $2449  $2573
DUN2460 24" x 60" 4 legs 18" 52 lbs.  $2826  $2967
DUN3042 30" x 42" 4 legs 18" 57 lbs.  $3083  $3238
DUN3060 30" x 60" 4 legs 18" 65 lbs.  $3206  $3363
24X60 RECTANGLE TABLE
SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL POWER
Please specify placement of electrical box for upholstered units or occasional tables
On rectangular coffee tables, please specify electrical placement on long side or short side
B
A
A
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC 2 Color Laminate option  $171 per top
PC Polished Chrome Legs  $47 per leg
WOD Solid Maple Wood Legs  $33 ea.
RECTANGLE